Fencers (all, structured order - 250 fencers)

name and first name

SELLS Alexander
UNGAR Rafael
SPANO Gabriel
THEWANGER Emil
MUELLER Luis
HATTINGER Jakob
KLEMEN Marco
PUCHACHER Felix
KRAHER Martin
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
GOTTWALD Mathias
LACH Lukas
PONCIN Nicolas
RAPPE Bastien
ROUDBAR Samuel
LOYOLA Neisser
CLERCX Robin
VERWAAL Crijn
BLOMMAERT Felix
HEMELAERS Robbe
ANGELOV Yann
DOICHEV Nikolai
KRASTEYV Dimitar
ROEYV Deyan
SVETOSLAVOV Mateo
DIKOV Plamen
KRALEYV Presiyan
MANCHEYV Manoil
SOLA Jakov

SALAC Vojtech
Z1ZKA David
JURKA Jakub
KOURIL Jiri

VOLAK Samuel
OPLT Matej
STRNAD Ondrej
IVANCO Robin
BALCAR Josef
WUTSCHKA Pavel
LOKAJ Vaclav
SERRANO DEL ALAMO Alv
ALEGRE Rodrigo
FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier
BOBROV Ilian
GULJAJEV Igor
ZURCHER Clement
DEFRANCE Julien
CONTREPOIS Simon

number
236

295
72
93

461

111
86

201

101

247

149

273
67
39

18
514
159

64

654
703

78
446
306

40

107
233
186

272
30

533
45
38
31

Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

Men’s Epee individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
25 January 2015

club

VRI

FTSJ FELDKIRCH

FUL LINZ

KAC KLAGENFURT

KAC KLAGENFURT
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
SEG GENEVE

UWK GRAZ

CE POMMEAU D OR
CONFRERIE GENT
CONFRERIE GENT
PARCIVAL
PARCIVAL

LEVSKI

LEVSKI

LEVSKI

LEVSKI

LEVSKI

NATIONAL SPORT&APOS;S AC

ODESOS 2008
SOFIA
MK SPLIT

DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA OLOMOUC
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
SPORTOVNI SERM USTI
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC
USK PRAHA

C.E. ESPADAS DE CALA
S.E. BURGOS

SA EUROPEO LAS ROZ
SBSK DRAAKON

SBSK DRAAKON
AMBERIEU

BRUAY USO

CHARTRES CEA
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nat.

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP

ESP

ESP

EST

EST

FRA
FRA
FRA

date of birth

14/4/2000
7/11/1998
9/12/1998
23/2/1999
14/9/1998
19/12/1999
26/10/1999
11/11/1999
6/1/1998
25/2/1999
8/9/1998
27/12/1999
28/12/1998
20/4/1998
13/1/1998
28/7/1998
4/3/1998
14/7/1999
23/1/1998
9/1/1998
10/3/2001
3/4/1998
5/12/2000
29/10/2002
28/7/1998
27/10/1998
15/5/1998
11/1/2002
28/4/1999
23/9/1998
25/6/1999
13/6/1999
25/4/1998
15/12/2000
30/3/1999
10/7/1999
8/10/1999
31/10/1998
18/1/1999
9/9/1998
3/1/1998
14/6/1998
2/11/1998
7/11/2000
30/3/2000
13/11/1998
5/3/1998
25/4/1999
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Fencers (all, structured order - 250 fencers)

name and first name

BAJOC Rubben
MALLO Axel
COLLIN Theo
VASSEUR Yoran
PIANFETTI Andric
NIVOT Jean-Edouard
TROUMP Maxime
PHILIPPE Arthur
LLADOS Ambroise
CAFARO Jack

COOK Noah
DICKINSON Matthew
JORDAN Owen
MORRIS George
SCHNEIDER Benjamin
STRATH Oliver
WHITELAW Adam
ROACH Tarriq
WHELAN Roo
HELLINGS Joshua
ROBINSON Peter
STIGANT Devlin
RUSSELL James
COOPER Matthew
HELBIG Niclas
HELLINGER Yannic
HOCH Andre
MESZAROS Maximilian
PLEITZ Benjamin
GUDERA Jonas
BEYRLE Joshua
FROESCHL Lucas
JAEGER Leon
KONDRING Philipp
SEIDEL Rudger
SEYD Julian-Dominic
GREUL Simon
SCHULZE Finn
JORDAN Ren
ZUR-MUEHLEN Lars
MOECKL Vincent
BIRKENMAIER Marco
HELMKE Christopher
STANGE Simon
FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Ma
CSERE Bence
CZIRAKI Balint
FARKAS Csaba
KALACSKA Botond
VARGA Samu

number

23
12
4
17
9
20
43
21
53
458
359
16
110
115
162
594
391

37
366
413

90

94
361
431
577
394
346
462
469
226
124
145

15
237
196
274
480
138
253
460
153
650
122

343
118
156
128

59

Cadet Circuit EMC-in

club

FORT DE F AE
LYON MDF
MACON ESC
MONTELIMAR
OUEST LYONN
RAMONVILLE
ROSNY S BOIS
ST GRATIEN
STRASBOURG SE

BRIXTON FC
MILLFIELD SCHOOL
PLYMOUTH FC
READING FC

REDHILL AND REIGATE
SURREY SWORD
WINGERWORTH FC

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
FECHTVEREIN HEIDELBE
HEIDENHEIMER SB
HEIDENHEIMER SB
HEIDENHEIMER SB
HEIDENHEIMER SB
HEIDENHEIMER SB

OFC BONN

TSF DITZINGEN

TSG REUTLINGEN

TSV BAYER LEVERKUSEN
TSV BAYER LEVERKUSEN
TV AUGSBURG

VFB FRIEDRICHSHAFEN
WIESBADENER FC
WMTYV SOLINGEN
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
BALATON

BALATON

BALATON

BALATON

BHSE
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nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

date of birth

6/2/1998
20/12/1998
12/2/2000
12/10/1998
14/12/1998
18/11/1998
22/11/1998
31/10/1999
17/1/1998
10/9/1998
20/6/1999
20/6/1999
23/9/1998
5/1/1999
10/7/1998
6/5/1998
23/2/1998
22/7/2001
23/4/1998
25/9/1999
22/2/1998
25/2/1999
30/3/1999
17/6/1998
5/10/2000
2/12/1998
21/9/1998
16/2/1998
10/7/1999
19/3/1999
22/7/1999
27/5/1998
16/11/1998
14/2/1998
7/9/1998
10/8/1999
16/1/1998
19/12/1999
16/5/1998
8/10/1998
12/2/1998
12/4/1999
21/9/1998
25/2/1999
30/5/1998
9/11/1999
6/7/2000
5/2/1998
3/9/1999
13/3/1998
16/2/1998
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Fencers (all, structured order - 250 fencers)

name and first name

ANDRASFI Tibor
MESTYANEK Mate
BALAIJTI Peter

RUDI SOMA Peter
STUBNY A Marton
BENDE Bence
BANYAI Botond
DEBNAR Gergely
JAKOVAC Gergely
KOCH Mate

LENARD Vince
SARVARI Merse
BANSAGI Barnabas
SZAKMARY Nandor
ARMALEO Filippo
VITALE Nicolo Biagio
MARENCO Federico
ZANCANELLA Amedeo

BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

CAUDO Domenico
CUOMO Valerio
VITELLI Gennaro Maria
GRECO Simone
PREZIOSI Alessio
RICCI Bernardo
TORACCA Lorenzo
PAOLINI Giacomo
SGUBBI Mattia

VOLPI Federico
PORTA Giovanni
ABATE Riccardo
CANZONERI Davide
DE MOLA Daniel
PONTIERI Matteo
BARTASKA Matas
SALOKAS Arnas
MARKEVICIUS Povilas
BECKER Olivier

HOSS Moritz
JOHANNS Loic
KEPPEL Collin
PILIPENKO Andres
COBB Isaac Rusholme
OGILVIE Sheldon John
KOLANCZYK Wojciech

CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej

HAUDER Sebastian
MENTAL Karol
SMIEJA Sebastian
SIUDAK Aleksander
URBAN Karol

number

24
155

80
134
25
47
&9
190
131
203
152
105
289

132
22
125
26
13

193
54
28

540
73

517

136
35
29

137
87

645

297
258
235
300
239

182
151
227
459
268
384

75

Cadet Circuit EMC-in

club

BVSC

BVSC

MTK

MTK

MTK
SZOMBATHELY
VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS
VERESEGYHAZ
VERESEGYHAZ

AS MARCHESA TORINO
AS MARCHESA TORINO
CATANIA SCHERMA

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
CS PARTENOPEO

CS PARTENOPEO

CS RAVENNATE DELLA S
CS RAVENNATE DELLA S
CUS SIENA ASD

CUS SIENA ASD

FCCS

FCCS

P.TEATRO MILANO
RMFEN- ROMA FENCING
TOISE

TOISE

TOISE

VRSCH

GAJA-DVIKOVA
GAJA-FLORETE
GINTARINE SPAGA

CE SUD

CE SUD

CE SUD

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH
BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB

GORNIK RADLIN
GORNIK RADLIN
GORNIK RADLIN
GORNIK RADLIN
KKS KRAKOW
MKS GRYF MIELEC
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nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
LUX
LUX
LUX
NED
NOR
NZL
NZL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

date of birth

10/12/1999
29/12/1999
12/1/1999
1/11/1998
30/3/1998
29/4/1999
12/2/1999
13/10/1998
6/7/1998
18/7/1999
28/4/1998
12/6/1999
13/3/1998
6/1/2000
10/1/2002
28/2/2001
4/2/1998
15/4/1998
29/11/1999
8/5/1998
18/4/1998
1/2/1998
16/8/2001
23/10/1999
26/3/1998
29/4/1998
20/7/1998
12/4/1998
6/6/1998
7/3/1998
9/5/1999
24/9/1998
21/10/1999
26/4/1999
18/3/1998
26/10/1998
9/9/1998
24/1/1999
5/1/1998
2/1/1998
13/8/1998
14/11/1999
26/7/1999
9/5/1998
14/7/1999
2/2/1998
26/2/1999
14/2/1999
25/9/1999
12/12/1999
7/8/1998
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Fencers (all, structured order - 250 fencers)

name and first name

RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
SZKOP Wiktor
KOLPA Piotr
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
MICHALAK Damian
NIKIEL Marcin
ZBIERADA Bartlomiej
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
FAJKIS Jaroslaw
RACHWALIK Michal
RALKO Filip
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
MARCINIAK Jaroslaw
MASCA Adam
OROIAN Alex

SZEP Marton
BAZAV AN Dorin
DRAGOI Nicolae
MARKO Balazs
GAVRILUT Daniel
BIGEA Mihai
TSVETKOV Egor
CHICHEV Vladimer
GUZHIEV Egor
AFINOGENOV Artem
BARTELEMY Rollan
BELIANINOYV Daniil
BELOZEROV Mikhail
GREBENNIKOV Sergei
KESAEV Alan
KOROVIN Igor
KOVALCHUK Eduard
PARFENENKO Anton
PASHIKYAN Edgar
RUDYKH Daniil
SHIKIRUN Nikita
SOBOLEV Alexander
ZERNOYV Dmitrii
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander
PORS Gregor
WENZEL Tijan
NIKOLIC Kosta
ZRYD Arthur
PFEIFER Jannik
CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam
KALBERER Martin
MARZIALE Enrico
LANG Yannick
WEBER Sebastian
BONFERRONI Gabriel
JENNY David

number

441
263
165
127

36

74
435
121
632
426
304
140
312
198

296
307
41

157
529
351
160

76

450

290

27
478
222

208
60
176
50

267
142
484
389
420

69

63
192

386
475
427

34
621

Cadet Circuit EMC-in

club

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
OLIMP LUBIN

PIAST GLIWICE
PIAST GLIWICE
PIAST GLIWICE

PKSZ WARSZAWA
PTG SOKOL MIELEC
RMKS RYBNIK

UKS START OPOLE
UKS START OPOLE
WLKS CZESTOCHOWA
ZERWIKAPTUR

CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CSS TG. MURES

LPS BIHORUL ORADEA
LPS CRAIOVA

CSKA MOSCOW
FAVORIT VYBORG
FAVORIT VYBORG
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
ASKM

ASKM

MK SILNI

CAL LAUSANNE

CEB BIENNE BIEL
FCB BERN

FCZ ZUG

LUGANO SCHERMA
SEB BASEL

SEB BASEL

SEG GENEVE

SEN NEUCHATEL

Document engarde-escrime.com - 26.01.2015 01:07

nat.

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SLO
SLO
SRB
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI

date of birth

13/4/1999
14/10/1999
18/1/2000
21/7/1998
4/4/1999
15/1/1998
8/3/2000
8/12/1999
11/5/1999
29/9/2000
9/5/1999
7/4/1998
28/7/2000
28/4/2000
9/1/2000
11/1/1998
22/10/1998
31/3/1998
2/6/2000
5/6/1998
25/1/2000
24/11/1998
1/12/1998
26/5/1998
4/7/1999
23/11/2000
11/7/1999
19/9/2000
9/12/1998
6/10/1999
271712000
7/4/2000
17/8/1998
22/4/1998
14/4/1999
18/5/1998
24/4/1999
20/4/2000
18/2/1998
19/7/2000
25/9/1999
23/4/1999
6/10/1998
4/5/1998
28/8/1998
24/6/1998
21/2/2000
17/12/1998
29/1/2000
7/1/1999
21/12/2000
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in page 5/5

Fencers (all, structured order - 250 fencers)

name and first name number club nat. date of birth
LUTIN Antoine 120 SES SION SUI 2/1/2000
TAVAZZI Alessandro 188 SESAF FRIBOURG SUI 26/4/1998
GERINI Luca 200 SEVM VEVEY SUI 3/3/2000
FUELSCHER-STEGER Till 223 ZFC ZUERICH SUI 11/7/1998
HATZ Nick 119 ZFC ZUERICH SUI 5/6/1998
LUSTI Hannes 62 ZFC ZUERICH SUI 2/12/1999
CIKATRICIS Michal 674 AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 30/4/1999
GERSI Tomas 590 AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 3/4/1999
RECLO Martin 206 AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 24/10/1998
STOLAR Samuel 144 AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 16/6/1998
ADAMKA Matej BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 6/10/2001
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 214 BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 21/9/1999
KULKA Peter 199 BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 28/4/1998
RAZUS Martin BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 27/10/2001
ZALESAK Adam 562 BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 20/2/1998
DUNALJ Denis 545 KS SNINA SVK 9/3/1998
KUCKA Branislav 184 KS SNINA SVK 17/4/1998
DRENCAK Adam 481 KSK 1903 KOSICE SVK 19/3/1999
HORVATH Matyi 595 SLOVENSKY KORD SVK 18/9/1998
SZABO Karol 551 SLOVENSKY KORD SVK 2/12/1998
LACHKY Martin WILLARD KOSICE SVK 12/2/2001
ZENTKO Matej WILLARD KOSICE SVK 31/8/2001
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej 114 GOFK SWE 15/12/1999
ATLI Firat 334 TUR 3/11/1998
ATLI Serhat 329 TUR 25/7/1999
BAYDAR Onur Baran 331 TUR 11/12/2001
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan 71 TUR 25/6/1999
DEMIREL Berat Altun 336 TUR 19/5/2001
EKENLER Alperen Furkan 335 TUR 29/8/2000
EKENLER Hilmi Taha 244 TUR 7/12/2001
GUNDOGDU Arman Utku 489 TUR 15/9/1999
GURPINAR Mehmet Ali 337 TUR 14/7/2000
KADIOGLU Onur 240 TUR 11/1/1999
KURUCU Batuhan 112 TUR 27/3/1999
OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan 242 TUR 20/12/1999
OZOLCER Aras 322 TUR 5/7/2000
SAY Ali Ege 164 TUR 14/1/1999
TASKIRAN Can TUR 25/1/1998
TASGIN Alkim 33 TUR TUR 31/8/1998
NAGURNYT Iaroslav 68 UKR 8/5/1998
GUMENIUK Vladyslav 231 KHARKIV UKR 21/3/1998
KOSTYUK Danilo 292 KIEW UKR 26/5/1999
LUKATSKIY Yevgenyi 447 KIEW UKR 20/3/1998
RUDYK Maksym 604 KIEW UKR 5/12/1999
HOLDIY Oleksiy 129 LVIV UKR 5/7/1998
MATEVOSOV Artem 77 LVIV UKR 14/4/1998
MAYORCHAK Nazar 454 LVIV UKR 2/2/2000
MITKIN Oleksandr 266 LVIV UKR 6/7/1998
GUMEROV Mykyta 535 ZAPORIZHZHYA UKR 28/2/1999
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015 page 1/1
Men’s Epee individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
25 January 2015

Formula of the competition

250 fencers
1 poules: round

250 fencers

36 poules (34 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

188 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 188 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1

Referee: BERTRAM Tobias GER

HATZ Nick
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
TASKIRAN Can

ZI1ZKA David
KOSTYUK Danilo
LOYOLA Neisser
BELOZEROV Mikhail

Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2

Referee: BANDURSKI Przemyslaw POL

LUTIN Antoine
CZIRAKI Balint
KRASTEV Dimitar
GREUL Simon
PREZIOSI Alessio
SPANO Gabriel
SALAC Vojtech

Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3

Referee: NOUAILLES Jean-Michel FRA

MORRIS George
CIKATRICIS Michal
COLLIN Theo

SZEP Marton
AFINOGENOV Artem
SZAKMARY Nandor
STANGE Simon

Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4

Referee: JANTAS Andrzej POL

MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
SERRANO DEL ALAMO
BELIANINOYV Daniil
PONCIN Nicolas
FROESCHL Lucas
FAIJKIS Jaroslaw
BECKER Olivier

SUI
POL
TUR
CZE
UKR
BEL
RUS

SUI
HUN
BUL
GER
ITA
AUS
CZE

GBR
SVK
FRA

ROU
RUS

HUN
GER

SWE
ESP

RUS
BEL
GER
POL
LUX

Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

Men’s Epee individual

Slavia STU Bratislava

25 January 2015
V/M  ind.
3 V4|3V 0,500 2
\Y VIV V2V 0,833 10
4| 4 VIi2[3[2 0,167 -7
0/0[2 2(1(0 0,000 -25
V1|V V 0|V 0,667 -1
V| V| V| V|V 4 0,833 15
44| V|V 4|V 0,500 6
VM ind.
2/ VIV|1|4|V 0,500 1
\ Vi4[ 03|V 0,500 1
1]12 21 V[3]1 0,167 -15
1/V| V 213V 0,500 -3
VIV 4|V V|V 0,833 18
VIV VI V0 3 0,667 0
4121 VI3[3|V 0,333 -2
V/M ind.
V3| V|V 4|3 0,500 4
3 110 V|24 0,167 -12
V|V Vi2|3|V 0,667 5
20 V|2 VI3[V 0,500 0
212Vl 3 313 0,167 -9
V| V| V| V| V 2 0,833 7
V4 Vi 4|4V V 0,667 5
VM ind.
V| V| V| V| V| V 1,000 15
0 4(3[3|3|V 0,167 -10
3|V V| V| V[ V 0,833 10
2V 3 4| V|3 0,333 -3
4| VI3[V V| 3 0,500 2
2/ V2] 3]1 4 0,167 -11
413(1(V4 V|V 0,500 -3

HS
22
22
14
21
29
23
22

HS
25
15
25
22
18
27
27

HS
30
18
28
22
25
17
22
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5

Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL

KEPPEL Collin
KURUCU Batuhan
MARENCO Federico
FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
ALEGRE Rodrigo

SOLA Jakov

Poule No 6 8:30 piste No 6

Referee: CIPAR Jan SVK

SOBOLEV Alexander
CAUDO Domenico
SMIEJA Sebastian
HELMKE Christopher
PIANFETTI Andric
VOLAK Samuel
KLEMEN Marco

Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7

NED
TUR
ITA

GRE
POL
ESP

CRO

RUS
ITA

POL
GER
FRA
CZE
AUT

Referee: KECK Maximilian GER

RALKO Filip

MALLO Axel

MITKIN Oleksandr
KALACSKA Botond
OGILVIE Sheldon John
SALOKAS Arnas
JORDAN Owen

Poule No 8 8:30 piste No 8

POL
FRA
UKR
HUN
NZL
LTU
GBR

Referee: ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR

ZERNOV Dmitrii
HOLDIY Oleksiy
VITELLI Gennaro Maria
BAZAVAN Dorin
JENNY David
DOICHEV Nikolai
BALCAR Josef

Poule No9 8:30 piste No 9
Referee: JANICEK Ondrej GBR

KONDRING Philipp
SZKOP Wiktor
STRATH Oliver

RAZUS Martin
OZOLCER Aras
BANSAGI Barnabas
ZANCANELLA Amedeo

RUS
UKR
ITA
ROU
SUI
BUL
CZE

GER
POL

GBR
SVK
TUR
HUN
ITA

Cadet Circuit EMC-in

V/M  ind.

VI3 1[3|V|V 0,500 -2

2 1{3/0[1|V 0,167 -16
V|V VI|VI3|V 0,833 12
ViV 3 03|V 0,500 -2
V| V| 4|V V| V 0,833 18
4/ VI V| V1 2 0,500 1
3/3/0(4|2|V4 0,167 -11
V/M  ind.

VIVIi4|/ V| 24 0,500 1

4 V42| V|V 0,500 6
3|1 3/2| V|V 0,333 -8
V| VIV V| V|3 0,833 6
2V V|3 V| V 0,667 7
V0| 4[3]|3 2 0,167 -8
V| 33|V 1|V3 0,500 -4
V/M  ind.

3/3/3[4|,V]|3 0,167 -4
\Y Vi1/3|V|V 0,667 8
V|0 1{VI VvV 0,667 1
V|Vl V Vi V|1 0,833 15
VI VI 4]0 V| V 0,667 3
Of1]0[1]1 0 0,000 -27
V|23V 3V 0,500 4
V/M ind.

213/4[V/ 3|3 0,167 -7
\Y 4| V| V| V|3 0,667 10
V|V 3/ V| V[V4 0,833 9
V2|V V| V| 4 0,667 5
201111 V|1 0,167 -17
Vi2]2[3]3 0 0,167 -13
V| V| 3|Vl VYV 0,833 13
V/M  ind.

V4 V| V|V V| 4 0,833 11

3 V| VI V|V4 1 0,667 8
311 Vi0|2|V 0,333  -11
20| 4 1{2/0 0,000 -21
22| V|V 413 0,333 0
23|/ V|V V 2 0,500 0
V| V| 3| VIV V 0,833 13

HS
22
12
28
21
29
22
16

HS
25
25
19
28
25
17
20

HS
21
24
21
26
24

23

HS
20
27
27
26
11
15
28

HS
28
23
16

21
22
28
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10  8:30 piste No 10

Referee: ROGNON Nadia SUI

VITALE Nicolo Biagio
KREMSLEITHNER Michae
HOSS Moritz

KOCH Mate

DICKINSON Matthew
RUDYK Maksym
MARCINIAK Jaroslaw

ITA

AUT
LUX
HUN
GBR
UKR
POL

Poule No 11 8:30 piste No 11
Referee: UNGUREANU Petrica ROU

ATLI Serhat
VASSEUR Yoran
STUBNY A Marton
HORVATH Matyi
RUSSELL James
GOTTWALD Mathias
GRECO Simone

TUR
FRA
HUN
SVK
GBR
AUT
ITA

Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 12

Referee: VOELGY Paul SUI

CLERCX Robin
ZUR-MUEHLEN Lars
BAYDAR Onur Baran
MUELLER Luis
GERSI Tomas
BALAIJTI Peter
ABATE Riccardo

BEL

GER
TUR
AUT
SVK
HUN
ITA

Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 13
Referee: KARKALIK Matej SVK

NIVOT Jean-Edouard
PONTIERI Matteo
STIGANT Devlin
CSERE Bence
HELLINGER Yannic
DIKOV Plamen
EKENLER Hilmi Taha

FRA
ITA

GBR
HUN
GER
BUL
TUR

Poule No 14 8:30 piste No 14
Referee: GORETSKI Sergei UKR

ZALESAK Adam
PHILIPPE Arthur
JORDAN Ren

DEBNAR Gergely
OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan
ROACH Tarriq
TSVETKOV Egor

SVK
FRA

GER
HUN
TUR
GBR
RUS

Cadet Circuit EMC-in

W
W (< |

<|wi< |+

<|<|=|&|w

<|H|<|H <
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V4
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— [N | | |
<

Vi3

<|flclelx<
— WL
<l|<<

w|<

< |<I<<

WAL

— O =W W |

INIPICIPAENES

§<Aww
<DL
<|<[e

<

<

w
&<
|

<
<.l>>—ib)

[NSRIS RIS R R E N

<l<l<l<l<<

W<V
D < <<
I APES

— ||

<

<
<

<<

DR gL < =

<< KKK I<
o<,_._,_

— (||
<<
<

VM

0,333
0,500
0,167
0,833
0,500
0,667
0,500

V/M

0,333
0,667
0,500
0,167
0,667
0,833
0,333

V/IM

0,667
0,500
0,333
0,500
0,000
0,667
0,833

V/IM

0,333
0,333
0,500
0,667
0,667
1,000
0,000

VM

0,000
0,833
0,667
0,667
0,333
0,500
0,500

ind.

-17

ind.
-16

HS
22
25
17
29
25
27
23

HS
18
24
20
14
25
25
18

HS
25
24
22
23

23
28

HS
22
21
23
26
26
30
12

HS
14
27
24
24
17
20
20
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 8:30 piste No 15

Referee: KISS Dominika HUN

KALBERER Martin
BARTASKA Matas
SZABO Karol
BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
MESZAROS Maximilian
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
KADIOGLU Onur

SUI

LTU
SVK
ITA

GER
POL
TUR

Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 16
Referee: SZENTIRMAI Rita HUN

ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexand
RUDI SOMA Peter

DUNAJ Denis

ATLI Firat

COBB Isaac Rusholme
BAJOC Rubben
PILIPENKO Andres

RUS
HUN
SVK
TUR
NZL
FRA
NOR

Poule No 17 8:30 piste No 17

Referee: SENDUT Emir TUR

SGUBBI Mattia
PUCHACHER Felix
EKENLER Alperen Furkan
STOLAR Samuel
ANDRASFI Tibor
IVANCO Robin

SEIDEL Rudger

ITA

AUT
TUR
SVK
HUN
CZE

GER

Poule No 18 8:30 piste No 18

Referee: SIDOROV Igor RUS

SELLS Alexander
BENDE Bence
JURKA Jakub
GUMEROV Mykyta
MANCHEYV Manoil
DEMIREL Berat Altun
JAEGER Leon

AUS

HUN
CZE

UKR
BUL
TUR
GER

Poule No 19 8:30 piste No 19

Referee: MASLENNIKOVA Olga RUS

GUZHIEV Egor
HAUDER Sebastian
GURPINAR Mehmet Ali
OROIAN Alex
GULJAJEV Igor
CUOMO Valerio

RUS
POL
TUR
ROU
EST
ITA

Cadet Circuit EMC-in

VM

<

0,500

< [
EES

0,667
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(e

(O8]
[OSHE
[\

0,167
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IS OS R (S NS (S NN
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< <<
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w

0,500

V/IM

<
<

0,833

0,500

N <<

0,000

NN

— < o

0,167

PAESENENPS

0,833

W

N < |w = | s | <

0,500

<|<|B W
<<l <<
<|<<

~

3|V 0,667

V/IM

0,667

0,667

W
<|<l<

1,000
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0,000
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0,500
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0,167
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<[
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0,500

VM

<
<
<

0,800

0,400

0,000
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0,400

I I S (UG '

0,400

<D= oo
<< oo
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o

V|V 1,000

ind.

-7

18

-3
-10

ind.

ind.

-15
-10
10

ind.
10
18
-12

-16

HS
21
26
19
30
22
19
19

HS
30
22
21
17
22
28
24

HS
26
27
15
17
27
24
26

HS
24
27
30
18
19
13
23

HS
24
12

13
16
25
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 8:30 piste No 20
Referee: IVANCO Alexandr CZE

PORTA Giovanni
MATEVOSOV Artem
JOHANNS Loic
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomi
GREBENNIKOV Sergei
KRALEYV Presiyan

COOK Noah

ITA

UKR
LUX
POL
RUS
BUL
GBR

Poule No 21 8:30 piste No 21
Referee: LANGEN Andreas GER

PAOLINI Giacomo
SARVARI Merse
COOPER Matthew
WUTSCHKA Pavel
BIGEA Mihai
BOBROV Ilian
URBAN Karol

ITA
HUN
GBR
CZE
ROU
EST
POL

Poule No 22 8:30 piste No 22

Referee: PETRUS Dmytro UKR

BIRKENMAIER Marco
GUMENIUK Vladyslav
MARKO Balazs
VERWAAL Crijn
HELLINGS Joshua
NIKIEL Marcin

DE MOLA Daniel

GER
UKR
ROU
BEL
GBR
POL
ITA

Poule No 23 8:30 piste No 23

Referee: GUSTA Yan RUS

ANGELOV Yann
FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javie
SIUDAK Aleksander
VOLPI Federico
MESTYANEK Mate
BEYRLE Joshua
GUNDOGDU Arman Utku

BUL
ESP
POL
ITA
HUN
GER
TUR

Poule No 24 8:30 piste No 24
Referee: KAVAK Musa Guvenc TUR

KESAEV Alan

ARMALEO Filippo
WENZEL Tijan

FARKAS Csaba
CONTREPOIS Simon
THEWANGER Emil
FUELSCHER-STEGER Till

RUS
ITA
SLO
HUN
FRA
AUT
SUI

Cadet Circuit EMC-in
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ind.

ind.

-1
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-1

13
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ind.
-14
11
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-19

ind.

HS
28
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21
23
26
26
18

HS
29
20
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17
25
24
21

HS
25
23
13
20
22
29
27

HS

23

18
25
22

HS
24
20
21
27
23
21
20
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 10:00 piste No 3

Referee: SUCHY lJiri CZE

ZRYD Arthur
PORS Gregor
ZENTKO Matej
WHITELAW Adam
KOROVIN Igor
GAVRILUT Daniel
TASGIN Alkim

SUI

SLO
SVK
GBR
RUS
ROU
TUR

Poule No 26 10:00 piste No 4

Referee: KATAI Bence HUN

BONFERRONI Gabriel
HOCH Andre
MARKEVICIUS Povilas
PARFENENKO Anton
BLOMMAERT Felix
DRENCAK Adam
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan

SUI

GER
LTU
RUS
BEL
SVK
TUR

Poule No 27 10:00 piste No 5

Referee: HRBAN Jakub SVK

SCHULZE Finn
CANZONERI Davide
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS
NAGURNYI Iaroslav
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
CHICHEV Vladimer

GER
ITA

GRE
UKR
SVK
RUS

Poule No 28 10:00 piste No 7

Referee: DE WIT Kevin BEL

MICHALAK Damian
NIKOLIC Kosta
RECLO Martin
SCHNEIDER Benjamin
OPLT Matej

RAPPE Bastien

LANG Yannick

POL
SRB

SVK
GBR
CZE
BEL
SUI

Poule No 29 10:00 piste No 9
Referee: WALACH Thomas AUT

HEMELAERS Robbe
SAY Ali Ege

UNGAR Rafael
GUDERA Jonas
LENARD Vince
RACHWALIK Michal
WHELAN Roo

BEL
TUR
AUS
GER
HUN
POL
GBR

Cadet Circuit EMC-in
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HS
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HS
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HS
17
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15
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15
22

HS
29
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21
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17

HS
23
23
12
26
19
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 30 10:00 piste No 23

Referee: MONEV Dimitar BUL

DEFRANCE Julien
KOLPA Piotr
KRAHER Martin
PLEITZ Benjamin
PFEIFER Jannik
ROEV Deyan
ROBINSON Peter

Poule No 31 10:00 piste No
Referee: STEACY Sarah IRL

KULKA Peter
RUDYKH Daniil
LUSTI Hannes
MENTAL Karol
HELBIG Niclas
SVETOSLAVOV Mateo
ROUDBAR Samuel

FRA
POL
AUT
GER
SUI

BUL
GBR

19

SVK
RUS
SUI

POL
GER
BUL
BEL

Poule No 32 10:00 piste No 6

Referee: BARRA Thierry FRA

ADAMKA Matej
MASCA Adam

WEBER Sebastian
STRNAD Ondrej
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
HATTINGER Jakob
PASHIKYAN Edgar

Poule No 33 10:00
Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK

KUCKA Branislav
ZBIERADA Bartlomiej
MOECKL Vincent
LLADOS Ambroise
DRAGOI Nicolae
GERINI Luca
KOVALCHUK Eduard

Poule No 34 10:00
Referee: KRAUS Peter SVK

SEYD Julian-Dominic
LACHKY Martin
VARGA Samu
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
TROUMP Maxime
LOKAJ Vaclav
MAYORCHAK Nazar

SVK
ROU
SUI
CZE
POL
AUT
RUS

SVK
POL
GER
FRA
ROU
SUI

RUS

GER
SVK
HUN
POL
FRA
CZE
UKR

Cadet Circuit EMC-in
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ind.

ind.

13

-1
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ind.

-10

HS
25
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24

HS
23
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HS

28
16
23
27
23
28

HS
22
25
23
26
24
24
18

HS
20

29
15
25
28
17
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 35 10:00

ZURCHER Clement
BARTELEMY Rollan
KOURIL Jiri
TORACCA Lorenzo
JAKOVAC Gergely
TAVAZZI Alessandro

Poule No 36 10:00
Referee: CIPAR Jan SVK

CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam
LUKATSKIY Yevgenyi
CAFARO Jack
BANYAI Botond
SHIKIRUN Nikita
RICCI Bernardo

FRA
RUS
CZE
ITA
HUN
SUI

SUI
UKR
GBR
HUN
RUS
ITA

Cadet Circuit EMC-in

VM
VIV[i4]13]|V 0,600
2 Vi2|1|V 0,400
3[3 21214 0,000
V|V|V 41V 0,800
VIV|V|V \Y 1,000
1[3]V[3]|2 0,200
V/M
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V|V 1411 0,400
V|V|V 0|V 0,800
VIVIVIV \Y 1,000
1|V|V]|3]|4 0,400

ind.
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ind.

HS
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HS
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20
25
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

Men’s Epee individual

Slavia STU Bratislava
25 January 2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 248 fencers)

rank

O 00 1 O\ L D NN =

A b A A D DS DSBS P D W LW LW W W W W LW W WK N NN N NN = = = = = = e = =
0NN WD = O 00U W WD = O 00D PR WD, O NI 3PP WD —~O

name and first name

WHELAN Roo
BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
DIKOV Plamen

JURKA Jakub
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
LOKAJ Vaclav

CUOMO Valerio
PARFENENKO Anton
MESTYANEK Mate
JAKOVAC Gergely
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander
SHIKIRUN Nikita
VARGA Samu
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
PREZIOSI Alessio
PHILIPPE Arthur
LOYOLA Neisser
MICHALAK Damian
PAOLINI Giacomo
ABATE Riccardo
KALACSKA Botond
BAJOC Rubben

NIKIEL Marcin
BALCAR Josef
RUDYKH Daniil
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
MARENCO Federico

DE MOLA Daniel
GUDERA Jonas
CONTREPOIS Simon
KONDRING Philipp
BELIANINOV Daniil
WHITELAW Adam
ANDRASFI Tibor
FARKAS Csaba
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
GOTTWALD Mathias
BONFERRONI Gabriel
KOCH Mate

VITELLI Gennaro Maria
SGUBBI Mattia
SZAKMARY Nandor
HELMKE Christopher
PORTA Giovanni
GUZHIEV Egor
CANZONERI Davide
FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier

nat.

GBR
ITA
BUL
CZE
SWE
CZE
ITA
RUS
HUN
HUN
RUS
RUS
HUN
POL
ITA
FRA
BEL
POL
ITA
ITA
HUN
FRA
POL
CZE
RUS
ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
GER
FRA
GER
RUS
GBR
HUN
HUN
POL
AUT
SUI
HUN
ITA
ITA
HUN
GER
ITA
RUS
ITA
ESP

VM

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800

ind.
22
18
18
18
15
15
15
14
14
13
11
11
19
18
18
17
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

LW AN 3 0 O O

16
13
11

HS

30
30
30
30
30
28
25
30
25
25
30
25
29
29
29
27
29
29
29
28
26
28
29
28
28
28
27
28
27
26
23
28
28
28
27
27
27
25
24
29
27
26
27
28
28
24
24
23

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 248 fencers)

rank

49
49
51
52
52
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
68
68
71
72
72
74
74
76
76
76
79
79
79
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99

name and first name

NAGURNYTI Iaroslav
TORACCA Lorenzo
BANYAI Botond
MASCA Adam
PASHIKYAN Edgar
BENDE Bence
HOLDIY Oleksiy
DEFRANCE Julien
TASGIN Alkim
MALLO Axel
SZKOP Wiktor
KOROVIN Igor
RUDYK Maksym
SEIDEL Rudger
PIANFETTI Andric
JORDAN Ren
MATEVOSOV Artem
GREBENNIKOV Sergei
HELLINGER Yannic
LUSTI Hannes
SCHNEIDER Benjamin
STANGE Simon
BAZAVAN Dorin
COLLIN Theo
HELBIG Niclas
DEBNAR Gergely
VASSEUR Yoran
BARTASKA Matas
CSERE Bence

ZRYD Arthur
RUSSELL James
TROUMP Maxime
ZBIERADA Bartlomiej
LLADOS Ambroise
RECLO Martin
OGILVIE Sheldon John
CLERCX Robin
SELLS Alexander
BIGEA Mihai
DRAGOI Nicolae
BALAIJTI Peter
HEMELAERS Robbe
MITKIN Oleksandr
SPANO Gabriel
KESAEV Alan
KOSTYUK Danilo
PFEIFER Jannik
BEYRLE Joshua
ZURCHER Clement
BELOZEROV Mikhail
CAUDO Domenico

nat.

UKR
ITA
HUN
ROU
RUS
HUN
UKR
FRA
TUR
FRA
POL
RUS
UKR
GER
FRA
GER
UKR
RUS
GER
SUI
GBR
GER
ROU
FRA
GER
HUN
FRA
LTU
HUN
SUI
GBR
FRA
POL
FRA
SVK
NZL
BEL
AUS
ROU
ROU
HUN
BEL
UKR
AUS
RUS
UKR
SUI
GER
FRA
RUS
ITA

VM

0,800
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500

ind.
8

8

8
10
10
10

o

O = = == = DD W W WA RBREDDDRDOUUOU OB OUNOUNOUNOGROGO O I I I 000 00 0 \O

HS

24
24
20
28
28
27
27
25
28
24
23
28
27
26
25
24
27
26
26
27
27
27
26
25
25
24
24
26
26
26
25
25
25
26
25
24
25
24
25
24
23
23
21
23
24
21
21
22
22
27
25

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 248 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
110
110
113
114
115
115
117
117
117
120
121
122
122
124
124
126
126
126
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
137
137
140
140
140
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
149

name and first name

MUELLER Luis
KRALEV Presiyan
MORRIS George
GERINI Luca
JORDAN Owen
PLEITZ Benjamin
PUCHACHER Felix
BOBROV Ilian
HATTINGER Jakob
COOPER Matthew
BIRKENMAIER Marco
FROESCHL Lucas
HATZ Nick
MOECKL Vincent
SOBOLEV Alexander
BLOMMAERT Felix
JAEGER Leon
ALEGRE Rodrigo
CZIRAKI Balint
LUTIN Antoine
SEYD Julian-Dominic

KREMSLEITHNER Michael

KOLPA Piotr
ZUR-MUEHLEN Lars
SAY Ali Ege
STRNAD Ondrej
BANSAGI Barnabas
MESZAROS Maximilian
SZEP Marton
TSVETKOV Egor
DICKINSON Matthew
GUMENIUK Vladyslav
MENTAL Karol
HELLINGS Joshua
STUBNYA Marton
PILIPENKO Andres
MARCINIAK Jaroslaw
COBB Isaac Rusholme
GAVRILUT Daniel
KEPPEL Collin
FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis
KALBERER Martin
URBAN Karol
IVANCO Robin
BECKER Olivier
GREUL Simon
MANCHEYV Manoil
STIGANT Devlin
OPLT Matej

KLEMEN Marco
ROACH Tarriq

nat.

AUT
BUL
GBR
SUI
GBR
GER
AUT
EST
AUT
GBR
GER
GER
SUI
GER
RUS
BEL
GER
ESP
HUN
SUI
GER
AUT
POL
GER
TUR
CZE
HUN
GER
ROU
RUS
GBR
UKR
POL
GBR
HUN
NOR
POL
NZL
ROU
NED
GRE
SUI
POL
CZE
LUX
GER
BUL
GBR
CZE
AUT
GBR

VM

0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500

ind.

S OO O OO O OO = === NN WW W W W R BB B WG

HS

23
26
25
24
23
27
27
24
23
22
25
25
25
23
25
23
23
22
22
22
20
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
20
25
23
23
22
20
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
24
22
21
19
23
21
20
20

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 248 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
166
169
169
171
172
173
173
175
175
177
178
178
178
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
188
190
191
192
192
194
195
195
197
198
199
200
201

name and first name

ROEV Deyan
SARVARI Merse
VOLPI Federico

RICCI Bernardo
GULJAJEV Igor
CHICHEV Vladimer
OROIAN Alex
SCHULZE Finn
HAUDER Sebastian
CAFARO Jack
BARTELEMY Rollan
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
ROBINSON Peter
OZOLCER Aras
DRENCAK Adam
BAYDAR Onur Baran
SALAC Vojtech
VITALE Nicolo Biagio
NIVOT Jean-Edouard
PONCIN Nicolas
THEWANGER Emil
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
KRAHER Martin
NIKOLIC Kosta
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej
KULKA Peter

RUDI SOMA Peter
DUNAJ Denis
PONTIERI Matteo
RAPPE Bastien
FUELSCHER-STEGER Till
GRECO Simone
KUCKA Branislav
JOHANNS Loic

ATLI Serhat

LENARD Vince
WENZEL Tijan
ROUDBAR Samuel
SZABO Karol
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
VERWAAL Crijn
MARKEVICIUS Povilas
SMIEJA Sebastian
WEBER Sebastian
HOCH Andre
OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan
STRATH Oliver
CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam
LUKATSKIY Yevgenyi
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios
TAVAZZI Alessandro

nat.

BUL
HUN
ITA
ITA
EST
RUS
ROU
GER
POL
GBR
RUS
SVK
GBR
TUR
SVK
TUR
CZE
ITA
FRA
BEL
AUT
POL
AUT
SRB
POL
SVK
HUN
SVK
ITA
BEL
SUI
ITA
SVK
LUX
TUR
HUN
SLO
BEL
SVK
POL
BEL
LTU
POL
SUI
GER
TUR
GBR
SUI
UKR
GRE
SUI

VM

0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200

ind.
-6
-7

HS

21
20
18
18
16
22
13
17
12
16
15
15
24
21
18
22
22
22
22
22
21
19
24
24
23
23
22
21
21
21
20
18
22
21
18
19
21
19
19
15
20
19
19
16
17
17
16
16
14
15
14

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 248 fencers)

rank

202
203
204
204
204
207
207
209
210
210
212
213
214
214
216
216
218
218
220
220
220
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
232
234
235
236
237
238
238
240
241
241
243
244
245
246
247
248

name and first name

ANGELOV Yann
RALKO Filip
ARMALEO Filippo
TASKIRAN Can
ZERNOYV Dmitrii
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
VOLAK Samuel
PORS Gregor
AFINOGENOV Artem
KOVALCHUK Eduard
HORVATH Matyi
KADIOGLU Onur
COOK Noah

SERRANO DEL ALAMO Alvaro

MAYORCHAK Nazar
STOLAR Samuel
RACHWALIK Michal
SVETOSLAVOV Mateo
FAJKIS Jaroslaw

HOSS Moritz

LANG Yannick

SOLA Jakov
CIKATRICIS Michal
DOICHEV Nikolai
KRASTEYV Dimitar
DEMIREL Berat Altun
KURUCU Batuhan
JENNY David

KOURIL Jiri
GUMEROV Mykyta
ATLI Firat
WUTSCHKA Pavel
EKENLER Alperen Furkan
ZALESAK Adam
MARKO Balazs
EKENLER Hilmi Taha
UNGAR Rafael
ZENTKO Matej
GUNDOGDU Arman Utku
GERSI Tomas

RAZUS Martin
LACHKY Martin
GURPINAR Mehmet Ali
ZIZKA David
SALOKAS Arnas
ADAMKA Matej
SIUDAK Aleksander

nat.

BUL
POL
ITA

TUR
RUS
TUR
CZE
SLO
RUS
RUS
SVK
TUR
GBR
ESP

UKR
SVK
POL
BUL
POL
LUX
SUI

CRO
SVK
BUL
BUL
TUR
TUR
SUI

CZE
UKR
TUR
CZE
TUR
SVK
ROU
TUR
AUS
SVK
TUR
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
CZE
LTU
SVK
POL

VM

0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
aband

ind.

-11

-11

-11

HS

9
21
20
20
20
17
17
20
18
18
14
19
18
18
17
17
18
18
17
17
17
16
15
15
14
13
12
11
14
18
17
17
15
14
13
12
12

—_
NS}

D W L D 0O O &

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
abandonment
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

Men’s Epee individual

Slavia STU Bratislava
25 January 2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 248 fencers)

rank

O 00 1 O\ L D NN =

A b A A D DS DSBS P D W LW LW W W W W LW W WK N NN N NN = = = = = = e = =
0NN WD = O 00U W WD = O 00D PR WD, O NI 3PP WD —~O

name and first name

WHELAN Roo
BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
DIKOV Plamen

JURKA Jakub
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
LOKAJ Vaclav

CUOMO Valerio
PARFENENKO Anton
MESTYANEK Mate
JAKOVAC Gergely
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander
SHIKIRUN Nikita
VARGA Samu
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
PREZIOSI Alessio
PHILIPPE Arthur
LOYOLA Neisser
MICHALAK Damian
PAOLINI Giacomo
ABATE Riccardo
KALACSKA Botond
BAJOC Rubben

NIKIEL Marcin
BALCAR Josef
RUDYKH Daniil
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
MARENCO Federico

DE MOLA Daniel
GUDERA Jonas
CONTREPOIS Simon
KONDRING Philipp
BELIANINOV Daniil
WHITELAW Adam
ANDRASFI Tibor
FARKAS Csaba
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
GOTTWALD Mathias
BONFERRONI Gabriel
KOCH Mate

VITELLI Gennaro Maria
SGUBBI Mattia
SZAKMARY Nandor
HELMKE Christopher
PORTA Giovanni
GUZHIEV Egor
CANZONERI Davide
FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier

nat.

GBR
ITA
BUL
CZE
SWE
CZE
ITA
RUS
HUN
HUN
RUS
RUS
HUN
POL
ITA
FRA
BEL
POL
ITA
ITA
HUN
FRA
POL
CZE
RUS
ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
GER
FRA
GER
RUS
GBR
HUN
HUN
POL
AUT
SUI
HUN
ITA
ITA
HUN
GER
ITA
RUS
ITA
ESP

VM

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800

ind.
22
18
18
18
15
15
15
14
14
13
11
11
19
18
18
17
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

LW AN 3 0 O O

16
13
11

HS

30
30
30
30
30
28
25
30
25
25
30
25
29
29
29
27
29
29
29
28
26
28
29
28
28
28
27
28
27
26
23
28
28
28
27
27
27
25
24
29
27
26
27
28
28
24
24
23

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32-cyit EMC-in
1 WHELAN Roo GBR page 1/8
WHELAN Roo
256 --mm-eee- -
BANSAGI Barnabas
129 TSVETKOV Egor RUS 15/14
BANSAGI Barnabas
128 BANSAGI Barnabas HUN 15/7
MATEVOSOV Artem
65 MATEVOSOV Artem UKR 15/11
MATEVOSOV Artem
12 2 — —
MATEVOSOV Artem
B —— --- 15/13
JORDAN Ren
64 JORDAN Ren GER
MATEVOSOV Artem
33  WHITELAW Adam GBR 15/13
WHITELAW Adam
PR R — —
BEYRLE Joshua
161 BARTELEMY Rollan RUS 15/14
BEYRLE Joshua
96 BEYRLE Joshua GER 15/10
BEYRLE Joshua
97 ZURCHER Clement FRA 15/14
CAFARO Jack
160 CAFARO Jack GBR 15/14
KONDRING Philipp
225 --meeee- --- 15/13
KONDRING Philipp
32  KONDRING Philipp GER
17  PAOLINI Giacomo ITA
PAOLINI Giacomo
P | J—— —
PAOLINI Giacomo
145 GREUL Simon GER 15/9
FROESCHL Lucas
112 FROESCHL Lucas GER 15/12
PAOLINI Giacomo
81 RUSSELL James GBR 15/6
KULKA Peter
176 KULKA Peter SVK 15/9
FERNANDEZ PEREZ
P — --- 15/13
FERNANDEZ PEREZ
48 FERNANDEZ PEREZ ESP
PAOLINI Giacomo
49  NAGURNYI Iaroslav UKR 15/6
NAGURNYI Iaroslav
P P — —
NAGURNYTI Iaroslav
177 RUDI SOMA Peter HUN 15/11
RUDI SOMA Peter
80 ZBIERADA Bartlomie POL 15/10
NAGURNYTI Iaroslav
113 MOECKL Vincent GER 15/7
MOECKL Vincent
144 BECKER Olivier LUX 15/13
PHILIPPE Arthur
241 e --- 15/8
PHILIPPE Arthur
16  PHILIPPE Arthur FRA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32-cyit EMC-in
9 MESTYANEK Mate HUN page 2/8
MESTYANEK Mate
248  -eeeeee- -
MESTYANEK Mate
137 KEPPEL Collin NED 15/8
SEYD Julian-Dominic
120 SEYD Julian-Dominic = GER 15/14
DEFRANCE Julien
73  HELBIG Niclas GER 15/13
JOHANNS Loic
184 JOHANNS Loic LUX 15/7
DEFRANCE Julien
P R — --- 15/11
DEFRANCE Julien
56 DEFRANCE Julien FRA
DEFRANCE Julien
41  VITELLI Gennaro Ma  ITA 15/13
VITELLI Gennaro Ma
A R — —
VITELLI Gennaro Ma
169 NIVOT Jean-Edouard FRA 15/2
NIVOT Jean-Edouard
88  DRAGQOI Nicolae ROU 15/12
VITELLI Gennaro Ma
105 PUCHACHER Felix AUT 15/4
SARVARI Merse
152 SARVARI Merse HUN 15/12
RUDYKH Daniil
233 e --- 15/11
RUDYKH Daniil
24  RUDYKH Daniil RUS
25 BALCAR Josef CZE
BALCAR Josef
PR — —
VOLPI Federico
153 VOLPI Federico ITA 15/12
VOLPI Federico
104 JORDAN Owen GBR 15/8
VOLPI Federico
89 BALAIJTI Peter HUN 15/8
SALAC Vojtech
168  SALAC Vojtech CZE 15/14
KOCH Mate
P Y ——— --- 15/4
KOCH Mate
40 KOCH Mate HUN
VOLPI Federico
57 TASGIN Alkim TUR 15/14
TASGIN Alkim
P 0[( Je— —
TASGIN Alkim
185 ATLI Serhat TUR 15/10
COLLIN Theo
72  COLLIN Theo FRA 15/5
PARFENENKO Anton
121 KREMSLEITHNER AUT 15/9
KREMSLEITHNER
136 MARCINIAK Jarosla POL 15/10
PARFENENKO Anton
P --- 15/11
PARFENENKO Anton
8 PARFENENKO Anton RUS




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32-cyit EMC-in
5 MANCEWICZ Bartlo  SWE page 3/8
MANCEWICZ Bartlo
252 - -
MANCEWICZ Bartlo
133 HELLINGS Joshua GBR 15/8
HELLINGS Joshua
124  SAY Ali Ege TUR 15/8
MANCEWICZ Bartlo
69  LUSTI Hannes SUI 15/11
LUSTI Hannes
188 ROUDBAR Samuel BEL 15/11
KOROVIN Igor
197 —oomeeee- — 15/8
KOROVIN Igor
60 KOROVIN Igor RUS
MARENCO Federico
37  ANDRASFI Tibor HUN 15/10
ANDRASFI Tibor
P -—-
ANDRASFI Tibor
165 DRENCAK Adam SVK 15/10
SPANO Gabriel
92  SPANO Gabriel AUS 15/9
MARENCO Federico
101 KRALEYV Presiyan BUL 15/13
CHICHEV Vladimer
156 CHICHEV Vladimer RUS 15/5
MARENCO Federico
229  memeeem- — 15/13
MARENCO Federico
28  MARENCO Federico ITA
21 KALACSKA Botond HUN
KALACSKA Botond
236 - ---
KALACSKA Botond
149 KLEMEN Marco AUT 15/11
KLEMEN Marco
108 HATTINGER Jakob AUT 15/11
CLERCX Robin
85 CLERCX Robin BEL 15/9
CLERCX Robin
172 KRZEMINSKI Antoni POL 15/13
CLERCX Robin
213 —memeeee- — 15/11
HELMKE Christopher
44  HELMKE Christopher = GER
SHIKIRUN Nikita
53  PASHIKYAN Edgar RUS 15/7
PASHIKYAN Edgar
204 - ---
PASHIKYAN Edgar
181 FUELSCHER-STEGE SUI 15/5
FUELSCHER-STEGE
76  ZRYD Arthur SUI 15/7
SHIKIRUN Nikita
117 ALEGRE Rodrigo ESP 15/14
ALEGRE Rodrigo
140 FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis GRE 15/13
SHIKIRUN Nikita
245 - — 15/10
SHIKIRUN Nikita
12 SHIKIRUN Nikita RUS




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32-cuit EMC-in
13 VARGA Samu HUN page 4/8
VARGA Samu
244 oo ---
URBAN Karol
141 URBAN Karol POL 14/13
URBAN Karol
116 JAEGER Leon GER 15/13
MASCA Adam
77  CSERE Bence HUN 15/7
CSERE Bence
180 DUNAJ Denis SVK 15/11
MASCA Adam
)0 % R— --- 15/7
MASCA Adam
52 MASCA Adam ROU
ABATE Riccardo
45  PORTA Giovanni ITA 15/10
PORTA Giovanni
A R — ---
OGILVIE Sheldon Joh
173 KRAHER Martin AUT 15/9
OGILVIE Sheldon Joh
84  OGILVIE Sheldon Joh NZL 15/4
ABATE Riccardo
109 COOPER Matthew GBR 15/13
COOPER Matthew
148 OPLT Matej CZE 15/12
ABATE Riccardo
237 e — 15/14
ABATE Riccardo
20 ABATE Riccardo ITA
29  DE MOLA Daniel ITA
DE MOLA Daniel
228 - ---
DE MOLA Daniel
157 OROIAN Alex ROU 15/7
MUELLER Luis
100 MUELLER Luis AUT 15/7
DE MOLA Daniel
93  KESAEV Alan RUS 15/7
KESAEV Alan
164 OZOLCER Aras TUR 15/14
LUBIENIECKI Wojci
o)) R - 15/11
LUBIENIECKI Wojci
36 LUBIENIECKI Wojci  POL
DIKOV Plamen
61 RUDYK Maksym UKR 15/13
RUDYK Maksym
196 - ---
RUDYK Maksym
189 SZABO Karol SVK 15/10
SCHNEIDER Benjami
68 SCHNEIDER Benjami  GBR by penalty
DIKOV Plamen
125 STRNAD Ondrej CZE 1572
STRNAD Ondrej
132  GUMENIUK Vladysla UKR 15/14
DIKOV Plamen
253 - — 15/11
DIKOV Plamen
4 DIKOV Plamen BUL




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32-cyit EMC-in
3 JURKA Jakub CZE page 5/8
JURKA Jakub
254 - -
JURKA Jakub
131 MENTAL Karol POL 15/14
MESZAROS Maximili
126 MESZAROS Maximili GER 15/12
JURKA Jakub
67 HELLINGER Yannic GER 15/4
HELLINGER Yannic
J 5[0 J— —
SEIDEL Rudger
P R —— --- 15/14
SEIDEL Rudger
62  SEIDEL Rudger GER
JURKA Jakub
35 FARKAS Csaba HUN 15/12
FARKAS Csaba
PPN — —
KOSTYUK Danilo
163  ROBINSON Peter GBR 15/14
KOSTYUK Danilo
94  KOSTYUK Danilo UKR 15/12
CAUDO Domenico
99  CAUDO Domenico ITA 15/9
CAUDO Domenico
158 SCHULZE Finn GER 15/1
CAUDO Domenico
227 - --- 15/7
GUDERA Jonas
30 GUDERA Jonas GER
19 MICHALAK Damian POL
MICHALAK Damian
PR I — —
MICHALAK Damian
147 STIGANT Devlin GBR 15/9
HATZ Nick
110 HATZ Nick SUI 15/13
GUZHIEV Egor
83 RECLO Martin SVK 15/12
RECLO Martin
174 NIKOLIC Kosta SRB 15/11
GUZHIEV Egor
P R —— --- 15/9
GUZHIEV Egor
46  GUZHIEV Egor RUS
PREZIOSI Alessio
51 BANYAI Botond HUN 15/12
BANYAI Botond
L0 —— —
BANYAI Botond
179 RAPPE Bastien BEL 15/8
RAPPE Bastien
78 BARTASKA Matas LTU 15/10
PREZIOSI Alessio
115 BLOMMAERT Felix BEL 15/11
BLOMMAERT Felix
142 KALBERER Martin SUI 15/8
PREZIOSI Alessio
243 - --- 15/6
PREZIOSI Alessio
14  PREZIOSI Alessio ITA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32-cuit EMC-in
11 ZHESHCHINSKIY Al RUS page 6/8
ZHESHCHINSKIY Al
246 -----—-- ---
ZHESHCHINSKIY Al
139  GAVRILUT Daniel ROU 15/10
CZIRAKI Balint
118 CZIRAKI Balint HUN 11/5
VASSEUR Yoran
75  VASSEUR Yoran FRA 15/7
VASSEUR Yoran
182 GRECO Simone ITA 15/4
VASSEUR Yoran
210 % S o 15/11
HOLDIY Oleksiy
54  HOLDIY Oleksiy UKR
BAJOC Rubben
43  SZAKMARY Nandor HUN 15/12
SZAKMARY Nandor
214 e -
SZAKMARY Nandor
171 THEWANGER Emil AUT 15/7
SELLS Alexander
86  SELLS Alexander AUS 15/11
BAJOC Rubben
107 BOBROV Ilian EST 15/12
ROACH Tarriq
150 ROACH Tarriq GBR 15/13
BAJOC Rubben
X5 R --- 15/6
BAJOC Rubben
22  BAJOC Rubben FRA
27 KOLANCZYK Wojcie POL
KOLANCZYK Wojcie
230 - -
KOLANCZYK Wojcie
155 GULIJAJEYV Igor EST 15/7
MORRIS George
102 MORRIS George GBR 15/10
KOLANCZYK Wojcie
91  MITKIN Oleksandr UKR 14/10
MITKIN Oleksandr
166 BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR 15/7
GOTTWALD Mathias
o) [ R—— - 15/13
GOTTWALD Mathias
38 GOTTWALD Mathias AUT
KOLANCZYK Wojcie
59  SZKOP Wiktor POL 15/11
SZKOP Wiktor
LR E— -
SZKOP Wiktor
187 WENZEL Tijan SLO 15/11
STANGE Simon
70  STANGE Simon GER 15/12
SZKOP Wiktor
123 ZUR-MUEHLEN Lars GER 9/8
STUBNY A Marton
134 STUBNYA Marton HUN 15/12
STUBNYA Marton
k) R - 15/9
LOKAJ Vaclav
6 LOKAJ Vaclav CZE




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32-cyit EMC-in
7 CUOMO Valerio ITA page 7/8
CUOMO Valerio
250 -----—-- -
CUOMO Valerio
135 PILIPENKO Andres NOR 15/5
KOLPA Piotr
122 KOLPA Piotr POL 15/9
CUOMO Valerio
71  BAZAVAN Dorin ROU 15/7
BAZAVAN Dorin
186 LENARD Vince HUN 15/13
MALLO Axel
199 —moeee- — 15/5
MALLO Axel
58 MALLO Axel FRA
CUOMO Valerio
39 BONFERRONI Gabrie SUI 15/11
BONFERRONI Gabrie
218  —eeeeee- -—-
BONFERRONI Gabrie
167 VITALE Nicolo Biagi  ITA 15/11
VITALE Nicolo Biagi
90 HEMELAERS Robbe  BEL 15/10
ZANCANELLA Amed
103 GERINI Luca SUI 15/7
RICCI Bernardo
154 RICCI Bernardo ITA 15/12
ZANCANELLA Amed
23] —memeeee- — 15/12
ZANCANELLA Amed
26 ZANCANELLA Amed ITA
23 NIKIEL Marcin POL
NIKIEL Marcin
234 e ---
PLEITZ Benjamin
151 ROEV Deyan BUL 12/11
PLEITZ Benjamin
106 PLEITZ Benjamin GER 15/6
PLEITZ Benjamin
87 BIGEA Mihai ROU 4/3
BIGEA Mihai
170 PONCIN Nicolas BEL 15/8
SGUBBI Mattia
215 —memeeee- — 15/8
SGUBBI Mattia
42  SGUBBI Mattia ITA
PLEITZ Benjamin
55 BENDE Bence HUN 15/12
BENDE Bence
202 - ---
BENDE Bence
183 KUCKA Branislav SVK 15/13
DEBNAR Gergely
74  DEBNAR Gergely HUN 15/7
BENDE Bence
119 LUTIN Antoine SUI 15/14
LUTIN Antoine
138 COBB Isaac Rusholme NZL 15/12
JAKOVAC Gergely
D — 15/10
JAKOVAC Gergely
10 JAKOVAC Gergely HUN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32-cyit EMC-in
15 BARTOLEWSKI Wac POL page 8/8
BARTOLEWSKI Wac
242 ceeeeee- -
SOBOLEV Alexander
143 IVANCO Robin CZE 15/7
SOBOLEV Alexander
114 SOBOLEYV Alexander RUS 15/7
SOBOLEV Alexander
79  TROUMP Maxime FRA 15/14
TROUMP Maxime
178 PONTIERI Matteo ITA 15/14
TORACCA Lorenzo
P —— --- 12/11
TORACCA Lorenzo
50 TORACCA Lorenzo ITA
CANZONERI Davide
47  CANZONERI Davide ITA 15/4
CANZONERI Davide
P [ — —
CANZONERI Davide
175 CICHACZEWSKI Bar POL 15/9
CICHACZEWSKI Bar
82 LLADOS Ambroise FRA 15/10
CANZONERI Davide
111 BIRKENMAIER Marc GER 15/8
BIRKENMAIER Marc
146 MANCHEV Manoil BUL 15/9
LOYOLA Neisser
PN --- 15/10
LOYOLA Neisser
18 LOYOLA Neisser BEL
31 CONTREPOIS Simon FRA
CONTREPOIS Simon
P R — —
HAUDER Sebastian
159 HAUDER Sebastian POL 15/12
HAUDER Sebastian
98 BELOZEROV Mikhail RUS 15/7
BELIANINOV Daniil
95  PFEIFER Jannik SUI 12/7
JOHANIDES Lukas Ja
162 JOHANIDES LukasJa SVK 15/11
BELIANINOYV Daniil
223 - --- 15/11
BELIANINOV Daniil
34  BELIANINOV Daniil RUS
BELIANINOV Daniil
63  PIANFETTI Andric FRA 15/11
PIANFETTI Andric
| [S7/ —
PIANFETTI Andric
| — --- 15/12
GREBENNIKOYV Serg
66 GREBENNIKOV Serg RUS
BUZZACCHINO Gian
127 SZEP Marton ROU 15/12
DICKINSON Matthew
130 DICKINSON Matthew GBR 15/12
BUZZACCHINO Gian
255 e --- 15/9
BUZZACCHINO Gian
2 BUZZACCHINO Gian ITA




Cadet Circuit EMC-in

page 1/1

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 MATEVOSOV Artem UKR
MATEVOSOV Artem
32 BEYRLE Joshua GER 15/13
PAOLINI Giacomo
17  PAOLINI Giacomo ITA 15/6
PAOLINI Giacomo
16 NAGURNYI laroslav UKR 15/6
VOLPI Federico
9 DEFRANCE Julien FRA 15/13
DEFRANCE Julien
24 VITELLI Gennaro Maria  ITA 15/13
VOLPI Federico
25  VOLPI Federico ITA 15/7
VOLPI Federico
8 PARFENENKO Anton RUS 15/14
5 MANCEWICZ Bartlomie = SWE
MARENCO Federico
28  MARENCO Federico ITA 15/10
MARENCO Federico
21  CLERCX Robin BEL 15/11
SHIKIRUN Nikita
12 SHIKIRUN Nikita RUS 15/7
MARENCO Federico
13 MASCA Adam ROU 15/14
ABATE Riccardo
20  ABATE Riccardo ITA 15/10
ABATE Riccardo
29 DE MOLA Daniel ITA 15/10
DIKOV Plamen
4 DIKOV Plamen BUL 15/13
3 JURKA Jakub CZE
JURKA Jakub
30 CAUDO Domenico ITA 15/12
PREZIOSI Alessio
19  GUZHIEV Egor RUS 15/13
PREZIOSI Alessio
14 PREZIOSI Alessio ITA 15/12
PREZIOSI Alessio
11  VASSEUR Yoran FRA 15/10
BAJOC Rubben
22 BAJOC Rubben FRA 15/12
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
27 KOLANCZYK Wojciech  POL 15/9
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
6 SZKOP Wiktor POL 15/11
7 CUOMO Valerio ITA
CUOMO Valerio
26 ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA 15/11
CUOMO Valerio
23 PLEITZ Benjamin GER 15/7
PLEITZ Benjamin
10 BENDE Bence HUN 15/12
CUOMO Valerio
15 SOBOLEYV Alexander RUS 15/9
CANZONERI Davide
18  CANZONERI Davide ITA 15/4
CANZONERI Davide
31 BELIANINOYV Daniil RUS 15/9
BELIANINOYV Daniil
2 BUZZACCHINO Gianpa ITA 15/11




Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015
Men’s Epee individual

page 1/1

Slavia STU Bratislava
25 January 2015
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
PAOLINI Giacomo ITA
VOLPI Federico
VOLPI Federico ITA 15/13
VOLPI Federico
MARENCO Federico ITA 15/13
MARENCO Federico
ABATE Riccardo ITA 15/14
CUOMO Valerio
PREZIOSI Alessio ITA 15/9
PREZIOSI Alessio
KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 15/10
CUOMO Valerio
CUOMO Valerio ITA 15/12
CUOMO Valerio
CANZONERI Davide ITA 15/9




Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

Men’s Epee individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
25 January 2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 247 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

CUOMO Valerio

VOLPI Federico
MARENCO Federico
PREZIOSI Alessio
PAOLINI Giacomo
ABATE Riccardo
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
CANZONERI Davide
DIKOV Plamen

JURKA Jakub
SHIKIRUN Nikita
BAJOC Rubben
BELIANINOYV Daniil
DEFRANCE Julien
MATEVOSOV Artem
PLEITZ Benjamin
BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
PARFENENKO Anton
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
DE MOLA Daniel
VITELLI Gennaro Maria
GUZHIEV Egor
NAGURNYT Iaroslav
MASCA Adam

BENDE Bence

SZKOP Wiktor
VASSEUR Yoran
CLERCX Robin
BEYRLE Joshua
CAUDO Domenico
SOBOLEV Alexander
MESTYANEK Mate
JAKOVAC Gergely
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander
PHILIPPE Arthur
LOYOLA Neisser
MICHALAK Damian
KALACSKA Botond
RUDYKH Daniil
KONDRING Philipp
ANDRASFI Tibor
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
GOTTWALD Mathias
BONFERRONI Gabriel
KOCH Mate

SGUBBI Mattia
SZAKMARY Nandor

club

CS PARTENOPEO
P.TEATRO MILANO

AS MARCHESA TORINO
CS RAVENNATE DELLA S
FCCS

TOISE

TOISE

NATIONAL SPORT&APOS;S ACA
DUKLA OLOMOUC
NATIONAL TEAM

FORT DE F AE
NATIONAL TEAM
BRUAY USO

LVIV

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
CATANIA SCHERMA
GOFK

NATIONAL TEAM

AS MARCHESA TORINO
TOISE

CS PARTENOPEO
FAVORIT VYBORG

CS SATU MARE
SZOMBATHELY
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MONTELIMAR
CONFRERIE GENT
HEIDENHEIMER SB
CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
NATIONAL TEAM
BVSC

VASAS

NATIONAL TEAM
ST GRATIEN

CE POMMEAU D OR
PIAST GLIWICE
BALATON
NATIONAL TEAM
HEIDENHEIMER SB
BVSC

PTG SOKOL MIELEC
SEG GENEVE

SEG GENEVE
VASAS

FCCS
VERESEGYHAZ

nat.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
ITA
BUL
CZE
RUS
FRA
RUS
FRA
UKR
GER
ITA
SWE
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
UKR
ROU
HUN
POL
FRA
BEL
GER
ITA
RUS
HUN
HUN
RUS
FRA
BEL
POL
HUN
RUS
GER
HUN
POL
AUT
SUI
HUN
ITA
HUN
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d.o.b.

18/4/1998
6/6/1998
4/2/1998

23/10/1999

20/7/1998
9/5/1999

14/7/1999

24/9/1998

27/10/1998

13/6/1999

18/5/1998
6/2/1998

11/7/1999
5/3/1998

14/4/1998

10/7/1999

29/11/1999
15/12/1999
17/8/1998
15/4/1998
21/10/1999
1/2/1998

26/5/1998
8/5/1998

28/4/2000

29/4/1999

14/10/1999
12/10/1998
4/3/1998

22/7/1999
8/5/1998

24/4/1999

29/12/1999
6/7/1998
18/2/1998
31/10/1999

28/7/1998
4/4/1999

13/3/1998

14/4/1999

14/2/1998

10/12/1999

8/12/1999
8/9/1998
7/1/1999

18/7/1999

12/4/1998
6/1/2000

page 1/5



Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 247 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
81
81
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98

name and first name

FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier
TORACCA Lorenzo
BANYAI Botond
PASHIKYAN Edgar
TASGIN Alkim
MALLO Axel
KOROVIN Igor
RUDYK Maksym
SEIDEL Rudger
PIANFETTI Andric
OGILVIE Sheldon John
KOSTYUK Danilo
BANSAGI Barnabas
STUBNYA Marton
URBAN Karol
HAUDER Sebastian
WHELAN Roo

LOKAJ Vaclav
VARGA Samu
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
NIKIEL Marcin
BALCAR Josef
GUDERA Jonas
CONTREPOIS Simon
WHITELAW Adam
FARKAS Csaba
HELMKE Christopher
PORTA Giovanni
HOLDIY Oleksiy
JORDAN Ren
GREBENNIKOV Sergei
HELLINGER Yannic
LUSTI Hannes
SCHNEIDER Benjamin
STANGE Simon
BAZAVAN Dorin
COLLIN Theo
DEBNAR Gergely
CSERE Bence
TROUMP Maxime
RECLO Martin

SELLS Alexander
BIGEA Mihai

MITKIN Oleksandr
SPANO Gabriel
KESAEV Alan
MUELLER Luis
MORRIS George
COOPER Matthew
BIRKENMAIER Marco
FROESCHL Lucas

club

SA EUROPEO LAS ROZ
CUS SIENA ASD
VASAS

NATIONAL TEAM

TUR

LYON MDF
NATIONAL TEAM
KIEW

HEIDENHEIMER SB
OUEST LYONN

KIEW

VERESEGYHAZ

MTK

MKS GRYF MIELEC
GORNIK RADLIN
MILLFIELD SCHOOL
USK PRAHA

BHSE

PIAST GLIWICE

PIAST GLIWICE

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC
FECHTVEREIN HEIDELBE
CHARTRES CEA

BALATON

WIESBADENER FC
RMFEN- ROMA FENCING
LVIV

TSV BAYER LEVERKUSEN
NATIONAL TEAM

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
ZFC ZUERICH

WMTYV SOLINGEN

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
MACON ESC

VASAS

BALATON

ROSNY S BOIS
AKADEMIA SERMU

LPS CRAIOVA
LVIV

VRI

NATIONAL TEAM
FTSJ FELDKIRCH

WINGERWORTH FC
VEB FRIEDRICHSHAFEN
HEIDENHEIMER SB

Document engarde-escrime.com - 26.01.2015 01:11

nat.

ESP
ITA
HUN
RUS
TUR
FRA
RUS
UKR
GER
FRA
NZL
UKR
HUN
HUN
POL
POL
GBR
CZE
HUN
POL
POL
CZE
GER
FRA
GBR
HUN
GER
ITA
UKR
GER
RUS
GER
SUI
GBR
GER
ROU
FRA
HUN
HUN
FRA
SVK
AUS
ROU
UKR
AUS
RUS
AUT
GBR
GBR
GER
GER

d.o.b.

2/11/1998
29/4/1998
12/2/1999
22/4/1998
31/8/1998
20/12/1998
27/7/2000
5/12/1999
7/9/1998
14/12/1998
9/5/1998
26/5/1999
13/3/1998
30/3/1998
7/8/1998
26/2/1999
23/4/1998
9/9/1998
16/2/1998
21/7/1998
15/1/1998
31/10/1998
19/3/1999
25/4/1999
23/2/1998
3/9/1999
21/9/1998
7/3/1998
5/7/1998
16/5/1998
9/12/1998
2/12/1998
2/12/1999
10/7/1998
25/2/1999
22/10/1998
12/2/2000
13/10/1998
6/7/2000
22/11/1998
24/10/1998
14/4/2000
25/1/2000
6/7/1998
9/12/1998
6/10/1999
14/9/1998
5/1/1999
17/6/1998
12/4/1999
27/5/1998
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 247 fencers)

rank

98
101
102
103
103
103
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
132
134
135
136
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

HATZ Nick

MOECKL Vincent
BLOMMAERT Felix
ALEGRE Rodrigo
CZIRAKI Balint
LUTIN Antoine

SEYD Julian-Dominic
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
KOLPA Piotr
STRNAD Ondrej
MESZAROS Maximilian
DICKINSON Matthew
HELLINGS Joshua
KLEMEN Marco
ROACH Tarriq
SARVARI Merse
RICCI Bernardo
CHICHEV Vladimer
CAFARO Jack
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
SALAC Vojtech
VITALE Nicolo Biagio
NIVOT Jean-Edouard
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej
KULKA Peter

RUDI SOMA Peter
RAPPE Bastien
FUELSCHER-STEGER Till
JOHANNS Loic
HELBIG Niclas
BARTASKA Matas
ZRYD Arthur
RUSSELL James
ZBIERADA Bartlomiej
LLADOS Ambroise
DRAGOI Nicolae
BALAIJTI Peter
HEMELAERS Robbe
PFEIFER Jannik
ZURCHER Clement
BELOZEROYV Mikhail
KRALEYV Presiyan
GERINI Luca
JORDAN Owen
PUCHACHER Felix
BOBROV Ilian
HATTINGER Jakob
JAEGER Leon
ZUR-MUEHLEN Lars
SAY Ali Ege

SZEP Marton

club

ZFC ZUERICH

TV AUGSBURG
PARCIVAL

S.E. BURGOS

BALATON

SES SION

OFC BONN

OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
OLIMP LUBIN

SLAVOJ LITOMERICE

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI

PLYMOUTH FC
KAC KLAGENFURT
BRIXTON FC
VASAS

CUS SIENA ASD
FAVORIT VYBORG

BSK BRATISLAVA

RAMONVILLE
GORNIK RADLIN
BSK BRATISLAVA
MTK

ZFC ZUERICH
CE SUD

GAJA-DVIKOVA
CAL LAUSANNE
SURREY SWORD
PKSZ WARSZAWA
STRASBOURG SE
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
MTK

PARCIVAL

CEB BIENNE BIEL
AMBERIEU
NATIONAL TEAM
ODESOS 2008
SEVM VEVEY

KAC KLAGENFURT

SBSK DRAAKON

FUL LINZ

HEIDENHEIMER SB

TSV BAYER LEVERKUSEN

CS SATU MARE

nat.

SUI
GER
BEL
ESP
HUN
SUI
GER
AUT
POL
CZE
GER
GBR
GBR
AUT
GBR
HUN
ITA
RUS
GBR
SVK
CZE
ITA
FRA
POL
SVK
HUN
BEL
SUI
LUX
GER
LTU
SUI
GBR
POL
FRA
ROU
HUN
BEL
SUI
FRA
RUS
BUL
SUI
GBR
AUT
EST
AUT
GER
GER
TUR
ROU
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5/6/1998
12/2/1998
23/1/1998
14/6/1998

5/2/1998

2/1/2000
10/8/1999
25/2/1999
18/1/2000
10/7/1999
16/2/1998
20/6/1999
25/9/1999

26/10/1999
22/7/2001
12/6/1999
26/3/1998
1/12/1998
10/9/1998
21/9/1999
23/9/1998
28/2/2001

18/11/1998

2/2/1998
28/4/1998
1/11/1998
20/4/1998
11/7/1998

2/1/1998
5/10/2000
18/3/1998
6/10/1998
30/3/1999

8/3/2000
17/1/1998
31/3/1998
12/1/1999

9/1/1998

4/5/1998

13/11/1998
19/9/2000
15/5/1998

3/3/2000

23/9/1998

11/11/1999
7/11/2000
19/12/1999
16/11/1998
8/10/1998
14/1/1999
11/1/1998
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 247 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
151 TSVETKOV Egor CSKA MOSCOW RUS 24/11/1998
152 GUMENIUK Vladyslav KHARKIV UKR 21/3/1998
152 MENTAL Karol GORNIK RADLIN POL 14/2/1999
154 PILIPENKO Andres BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB NOR 14/11/1999
155 MARCINIAK Jaroslaw ZERWIKAPTUR POL 28/7/2000
156 COBB Isaac Rusholme NZL 26/7/1999
156  GAVRILUT Daniel LPS BIHORUL ORADEA ROU 5/6/1998
156  KEPPEL Collin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 13/8/1998
159  FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE 30/5/1998
159 KALBERER Martin FCZ ZUG SUI 24/6/1998
161 IVANCO Robin SPORTOVNI SERM USTI CZE 8/10/1999
162 BECKER Olivier CE SUD LUX 24/1/1999
163 GREUL Simon TSF DITZINGEN GER 16/1/1998
164 MANCHEYV Manoil SOFIA BUL 11/1/2002
165 STIGANT Devlin REDHILL AND REIGATE GBR 25/2/1999
166 OPLT Matej SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE 30/3/1999
167 ROEV Deyan LEVSKI BUL 29/10/2002
168 GULJAJEV Igor SBSK DRAAKON EST 30/3/2000
169 OROIAN Alex CS SATU MARE ROU 9/1/2000
170 SCHULZE Finn TSG REUTLINGEN GER 19/12/1999
171 BARTELEMY Rollan NATIONAL TEAM RUS 23/11/2000
172 ROBINSON Peter READING FC GBR 22/2/1998
173 OZOLCER Aras TUR 5/7/2000
174 DRENCAK Adam KSK 1903 KOSICE SVK 19/3/1999
175 BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR 11/12/2001
176  PONCIN Nicolas BEL 28/12/1998
177 THEWANGER Emil AUT 23/2/1999
178 KRZEMINSKI Antoni WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 7/4/1998
179 KRAHER Martin OELFK OBEROSTERREICH AUT 6/1/1998
179 NIKOLIC Kosta MK SILNI SRB 23/4/1999
181 DUNAJ Denis KS SNINA SVK 9/3/1998
181 PONTIERI Matteo VRSCH ITA 26/4/1999
183 GRECO Simone CS RAVENNATE DELLA S ITA 16/8/2001
184 KUCKA Branislav KS SNINA SVK 17/4/1998
185 ATLI Serhat TUR 25/7/1999
186 LENARD Vince VASAS HUN 28/4/1998
187 WENZEL Tijan ASKM SLO 25/9/1999
188 ROUDBAR Samuel BEL 13/1/1998
189 RYSZKIEWICZ Artur MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 13/4/1999
190 VERWAAL Crijn CONFRERIE GENT BEL 14/7/1999
191 MARKEVICIUS Povilas GINTARINE SPAGA LTU 9/9/1998
191 SMIEJA Sebastian GORNIK RADLIN POL 25/9/1999
193 WEBER Sebastian SEB BASEL SUI 29/1/2000
194 HOCH Andre FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI GER 21/9/1998
194 OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR 20/12/1999
196 STRATH Oliver GBR 6/5/1998
197 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam FCB BERN SUI 28/8/1998
198 LUKATSKIY Yevgenyi KIEW UKR 20/3/1998
199 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Mario ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE 9/11/1999
200 TAVAZZI Alessandro SESAF FRIBOURG SUI 26/4/1998
201 ANGELOV Yann LEVSKI BUL 10/3/2001
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 247 fencers)

rank

202
203
203
203
206
206
208
209
209
211
212
213
213
215
215
217
217
219
219
219
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
231
233
234
235
236
237
237
239
240
240
242
243
244
245
246
247

name and first name

RALKO Filip
ARMALEQO Filippo
TASKIRAN Can
ZERNOYV Dmitrii
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
VOLAK Samuel
PORS Gregor
AFINOGENOV Artem
KOVALCHUK Eduard
HORVATH Matyi
KADIOGLU Onur
COOK Noah

SERRANO DEL ALAMO Alvaro

MAYORCHAK Nazar
STOLAR Samuel
RACHWALIK Michal
SVETOSLAVOV Mateo
FAJKIS Jaroslaw

HOSS Moritz

LANG Yannick

SOLA Jakov
CIKATRICIS Michal
DOICHEV Nikolai
KRASTEYV Dimitar
DEMIREL Berat Altun
KURUCU Batuhan
JENNY David

KOURIL Jiri
GUMEROV Mykyta
ATLI Firat
WUTSCHKA Pavel
EKENLER Alperen Furkan
ZALESAK Adam
MARKO Balazs
EKENLER Hilmi Taha
UNGAR Rafael
ZENTKO Matej
GUNDOGDU Arman Utku
GERSI Tomas

RAZUS Martin
LACHKY Martin
GURPINAR Mehmet Ali
Z1ZKA David
SALOKAS Arnas
ADAMKA Matej
SIUDAK Aleksander

club
UKS START OPOLE

NATIONAL TEAM

DUKLA OLOMOUC
ASKM

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
SLOVENSKY KORD

C.E. ESPADAS DE CALA
LVIV

AKADEMIA SERMU
UKS START OPOLE
LEVSKI

RMKS RYBNIK

CE SUD

SEB BASEL

MK SPLIT
AKADEMIA SERMU
LEVSKI

LEVSKI

SEN NEUCHATEL
DUKLA OLOMOUC
ZAPORIZHZHYA

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC

BSK BRATISLAVA

CSS TG. MURES

WILLARD KOSICE

AKADEMIA SERMU

BSK BRATISLAVA
WILLARD KOSICE

GAJA-FLORETE
BSK BRATISLAVA
KKS KRAKOW
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nat.

POL
ITA
TUR
RUS
TUR
CZE
SLO
RUS
RUS
SVK
TUR
GBR
ESP
UKR
SVK
POL
BUL
POL
LUX
SUI
CRO
SVK
BUL
BUL
TUR
TUR
SUI
CZE
UKR
TUR
CZE
TUR
SVK
ROU
TUR
AUS
SVK
TUR
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
CZE
LTU
SVK
POL

d.o.b.

9/5/1999
10/1/2002
25/1/1998
20/4/2000
25/6/1999

15/12/2000
19/7/2000

4/7/1999

7/4/2000
18/9/1998
11/1/1999
20/6/1999

3/1/1998

2/2/2000
16/6/1998
29/9/2000
28/7/1998
11/5/1999

5/1/1998

17/12/1998
28/4/1999
30/4/1999

3/4/1998
5/12/2000
19/5/2001
27/3/1999

21/12/2000
25/4/1998
28/2/1999
3/11/1998
18/1/1999
29/8/2000
20/2/1998

2/6/2000
7/12/2001
7/11/1998
31/8/2001
15/9/1999

3/4/1999

27/10/2001
12/2/2001
14/7/2000
25/6/1999

26/10/1998
6/10/2001

12/12/1999
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

WALACH Thomas
DE WIT Kevin
MONEYV Dimitar
SUCHY lJiri

IVANCO Alexandr
BARRA Thierry
NOUAILLES Jean-Michel
JANICEK Ondrej
KECK Maximilian
LANGEN Andreas
BERTRAM Tobias
SZENTIRMALI Rita
KISS Dominika
KATAI Bence
STEACY Sarah
JANTAS Andrzej
SZCZESNIAK Piotr
BANDURSKI Przemyslaw
UNGUREANU Petrica
GUSTA Yan
MASLENNIKOVA Olga
SIDOROV Igor
VOELGY Paul
ROGNON Nadia
BELAS Karolina
HRBAN Jakub
KRAUS Peter

CIPAR Jan
KARKALIK Matej
KRALIK Andrej
KAVAK Musa Guvenc
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan
SENDUT Emir
GORETSKI Sergei
PETRUS Dmytro

cat nat.

AUT
BEL
BUL
CZE
CZE
FRA
B FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
B HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
POL
B POL
POL
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
SUI
SUI
B SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
B SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
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Men’s Epee individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
25 January 2015

poules

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

matches

9]
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